CONTENTS

Introduction

Al s

© WX NO MR N e

I
REALITY REMADE

Denotation
Imitation
Perspective
Sculpture
Fictions

. Representation-as

. Invention

. Realism

. Depiction and Description

1I
THE SOUND OF PICTURES

A Difference in Domain
A Difference in Direction

Exemplification
Samples and Labels
Facts and Figures

xi

10
19
21
27
31
34
40

45
50

52
57
68



O 00 3 O

(3 0" NIV S R

ot
e

© W N Yk W

CONTENTS

. Schemata

. Transfer

. Modes of Metaphor
. Expression

III
ART AND AUTHENTICITY

. The Perfect Fake
. The Answer

. The Unfakable

. The Reason

. A Task

v
THE THEORY OF NOTATION

The Primary Function
Syntactic Requirements
Composition of Characters
Compliance

Semantic Requirements
Notations

Clocks and Counters
Analogs and Digits
Inductive Translation
Diagrams, Maps, and Models

71
74
81
85

99
103
112
115
122

127
130
141
143
148
154
157
159
164
170



CONTENTS

v
SCORE, SKETCH, AND SCRIPT

. Score

. Music

. Sketch

Painting

Script

Projectibility, Synonymy, Analyticity
. Literary Arts

. Dance

. Architecture

VI
ART AND THE UNDERSTANDING

Pictures and Paragraphs
Searching and Showing
Action and Attitude

The Function of Feeling
Symptoms of the Aesthetic
. The Question of Merit

. Art and the Understanding

NN A N

Subject Index
Name Index

177
179
192
194
199
201
207
211
218

225
232
241
245
252
255
262

267
275




