CONTENTS

Introduction	хi
I	
REALITY REMADE	
1. Denotation	3
2. Imitation	6
3. Perspective	10
4. Sculpture	19
5. Fictions	21
6. Representation-as	27
7. Invention	31
8. Realism	34
9. Depiction and Description	40
II	
THE SOUND OF PICTURES	
1. A Difference in Domain	45
2. A Difference in Direction	50
3. Exemplification	52
4. Samples and Labels	57
5. Facts and Figures	68

CONTENTS

6. Schemata	71
7. Transfer	74
8. Modes of Metaphor	81
9. Expression	85
III	
ART AND AUTHENTICITY	
1. The Perfect Fake	99
2. The Answer	103
3. The Unfakable	112
4. The Reason	115
5. A Task	122
IV	
THE THEORY OF NOTATION	
1. The Primary Function	127
2. Syntactic Requirements	130
3. Composition of Characters	141
4. Compliance	143
5. Semantic Requirements	148
6. Notations	154
7. Clocks and Counters	157
8. Analogs and Digits	159
9. Inductive Translation	164
10. Diagrams, Maps, and Models	170

CONTENTS

V SCORE, SKETCH, AND SCRIPT

1. Score	177
2. Music	179
3. Sketch	192
4. Painting	194
5. Script	199
6. Projectibility, Synonymy, Analyticity	201
7. Literary Arts	207
8. Dance	211
9. Architecture	218
VI	
ART AND THE UNDERSTANDING	
1. Pictures and Paragraphs	225
2. Searching and Showing	232
3. Action and Attitude	241
4. The Function of Feeling	245
5. Symptoms of the Aesthetic	252
6. The Question of Merit	255
7. Art and the Understanding	262
Subject Index	267
Name Index	275